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Northland

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 407 9889 kerikeri−farnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Kerikeri Far North Yes x1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Freedom Drivers 
Whangarei

Yes 09 430 0139 whangarei@freedomdrivers.co.nz Whangarei www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

A1 Cabs Limited Yes Yes 09 438 3377 a1cabs@xtra.co.nz Whangarei Some http://whangarei.bluebubbletaxi.co.nz/

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 430 8091 whangarei@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Whangarei Yes x 3 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Kiwi Cabs Yes 09 470 2299 Whangarei Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 428 4490 hibiscus@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Hibiscus Coast No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Freedom Drivers Hibiscus 
Coast

Yes 09 216 5916 hibiscuscoast@freedomdrivers.co.nz Hibiscus Coast No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Warkworth Taxi Yes 09 425 0000 Warkworth − Orewa Some

Allways Mobility Services Yes 09 828 8648 spentaufa@xtra.co.nz Mt Albert All

Auckland Co Op Taxis Yes Yes 09 300 3000 online form Auckland Some http://www.cooptaxi.co.nz/

Auckland Mobility 
Transport

Yes 09 827 7032 auckmob@clear.net.nz Pt Chevalier All

Budget Taxis Yes 09 849 3001 AKL wide Some www.budgettaxis.co.nz

Dial−A−Ride Yes 09 625 5599 dartran@xtra.co.nz Royal Oak All

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 360 0425 aklcentralsuburbs@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Auck Central 
Suburbs

Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 627 0481 blockhousebay@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Blockhouse Bay No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 534 7712 botany@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Botany No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Whangarei 

Warkworth & Orewa 

Auckland 
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Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 486 5074 devonport@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Devonport No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 528 2044 easternbays@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Eastern Bays No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 626 0018 epsom@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Epsom Yes x1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 634 5015 newlynn@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz New Lynn Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 442 4334 glenfield@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Glenfield/Northcote No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 836 5713 henderson@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Henderson Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 239 1377 pukekohe@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Pukekohe No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 412 5332 hobsonville@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Hobsonville Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 534 6380 howick@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Howick Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 263 0912 manukau@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Manukau Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 551 3050 milford@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Milford No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 473 8186 northbays@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz North Bays/Abany Yes x 3 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 629 5999 onetreehill@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz One Tree Hill Yes x 2 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 537 1452 pakuranga@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Pakuranga No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 266 2709 papakura@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Papakura Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 520 3405 remuera@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Remuera No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 813 2495 titirangi@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Titirangi No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 533 3278 ellerslie@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Ellerslie No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 09 820 0433 mangerebridge@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Mangere Bridge Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Independence Mobility Yes 09 834 3854 independencemobility@xtra.co.nz Dominion Rd All

Island Taxis Yes Yes 09 372 4111 taxis@snap.net.nz Waiheke http://www.islandtaxis.co.nz/

North Shore Taxis Yes Yes 09 488 8000 North Shore−Akl Some

R&R Total Taxis Yes 09 443 2506 jan.stein@xtra.co.nz North Shore Some

Reli−on−us Mobility 
Services

Yes 09 278 5999 bookings@relionus.co.nz Auckland Wide All www.relionus.co.nz

South Auckland Taxis Yes 09 278 5678 info@sata.co.nz Papatoetoe Some
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SuperCare4u Yes 09 630 2060 agm@supercare4u.com Mt Eden All

Taxis United Limited Yes 0800 660044 grahame@taxisunited.co.nz Based in Papakura Some

Freedom Drivers Albany Yes 09 479 9228 albany@freedomdrivers.co.nz Albany, Greenhithe Yes www.freedomdrivers.co.nz
Freedom Drivers 
Milford/Takapuna

Yes 09 479 9228 milfordtaka@freedomdrivers.co.nz Milford/Takapuna Yes www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers  
Devonport/Northcote

Yes 09 482 0200 devonport@freedomdrivers.co.nz
Devonport & 
Northcote

No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers NE Coast 
Bays

Yes
09 413 7067

northernbays@freedomdrivers.co.nz
North/East Coast BayNo

www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers Howick & 
East Auckland

Yes 09 532 8388 howick@freedomdrivers.co.nz Howick & East Auckland www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers One Tree 
Hill

Yes 09 622 0333 onetreehill@freedomdrivers.co.nz
One Tree Hill No

www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers 
Henderson

Yes 09 835 1394 henderson@freedomdrivers.co.nz Henderson www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers Titirangi Yes 09 817 9991 titirangi@freedomdrivers.co.nz Titirangi No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers 
Pukekohe

Yes 09 218 7475 pukekohe@freedomdrivers.co.nz Pukuohe No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Western Cabs Yes Yes 09 838 9199 Auckland−West Some https://yellow.co.nz/y/western−cabs

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 07 823 1998 cambridge@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Cambridge No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 07 889 0438 Matamata−piako@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Matamata/Piako Yes x 2 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 07 856 8865 easthamilton@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz East Hamilton Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 07 856 0112 hamiltonwest@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Hamilton West Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Freedom Drivers Hamilton Yes 07 855 5253 hamilton@freedomdrivers.co.nz Hamilton No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz
Freedom Drivers 
Cambridge

Yes 07 823 2600 cambridge@freedomdrivers.co.nz Cambridge No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Hamilton & Waikato 
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Hamilton Taxis Yes Yes
07 847 7477 or 
0800 477 477

bookings@hamiltontaxis.co.nz Hamilton Some http://hamiltontaxis.co.nz/

Trikiso Mobility Taxis Yes 0800 874 547 trikiso@clear.net.nz Hamilton Some www.trikisobuses.co.nz

Freedom Drivers Tauranga Yes 07 575 6324 taurangasouth@freedomdrivers.co.nz Tauranga No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Tauranga Mount Taxis Yes Yes 0800 829 477 bookings@taurangataxis.co.nz Bay of Plenty Some http://www.taurangataxis.co.nz/

Whakatane Dial−a−Cab Yes 07 308 0222
Whakatane/surroun
ds

Some

Freedom Drivers Rotorua Yes 07 213 1961 rotorua@freedomdrivers.co.nz Rotorua Yes x 1 www.freedomdrivers.co.nz
Rotorua Taxis Society Yes Yes 0800 500 000 rotoruataxis@xtra.co.nz Rotorua Some www.rotoruataxis.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 07 347 4001 rotorua@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Rotorua Yes x1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Taupo Taxis Yes 07 378 5100 esmedawson@xtra.co.nz Taupo Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 07 377 0090 taupo@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Taupo No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Energy City Cabs Yes
06 757 5580 or 
0800 141 525

eccl@xtra.co.nz Taranaki No www.energycabs.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 215 4282 newplymouthwest@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz New Plymouth Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

New Plymouth Taxis Yes Yes 06 757 3000 nptaxis@xtra.co.nz New Plymouth Some new−plymouth.bluebubbletaxi.co.nz

Freedom Drivers  New 
Plymouth

Yes 06 758 0734 newplymouth@freedomdrivers.co.nz New Plymouth Yes www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Ironside Disability 
Transport

Yes 06 7536 469 ironside@arcon.co.nz All

Stratford Taxis Yes 06 765 5651 Stratford Some

Tauranga & The Mount 

Whakatane 

New Plymouth & Taranaki 

Taupo 

Rotorua 

Stratford 
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Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 347 9100 whanganui@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Wanganui No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

River City Cabs 1996 Ltd Yes Yes 0800 345 3333 rivercitycabs1996ltd@clear.net.nz Wanganui Some

Wanganui Co−operative Yes 0800 343−5555 rocke@infogen.net.nz Wanganui Some

Baywide Taxis Yes 06 835 5959 ?

Bruno's Mobility Transport Yes 06 843 8478 brunotmv@xtra.co.nz Napier−Hastings All
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 844 0620 taradale@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Taradale Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 835 5010 napier@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Napier Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Hawkes Bay Combined 
Taxis

Yes Yes 06 835 7777 http://hawkes−bay.bluebubbletaxi.co.nz/
Napier/surrounding 
areas

Some

Pink Total Transport Yes 06 835 5300 pinktotaltransport@airnet.net.nz Napier Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 878 5029 hastings@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Hastings Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Hastings Taxis Ltd Yes
0800 875 055 
(7am −7pm)

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 877 8476 havelocknth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Havelock North Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 868 8081 tairawhiti−gisborne@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Tairawhiti/Gisborne Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 367 2060 levin@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Levin No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Hawera 

Hastings/Havelock 
Nth/surrounding areas

Havelock North

Palmerston North & Manawatu

Hastings

Napier 

Wanganui 

Gisborne
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Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 355 0040 eastpalmerstonnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Palmerston North No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 355 0470 westpalmerstonnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Palmerston North Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 323 4333 feilding@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Feilding No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Palmerston North Taxis Yes Yes 0800 3 555 333 pntaxis@xtra.co.nz Palmerston North Some http://www.pntaxis.co.nz/
Gold & Black Taxis Ltd Yes 0800 351 2345 Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 06 377 0232 wairarapa@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Wairarapa Yes x 2 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Rideshop Cabs Yes 06 377 4231 rideshop@xtra.co.nz Masterton Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 298 3689 kapiti@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Kapiti Coast Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 293 3042 waikanae−otaki@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Waikanae North No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 235 7985 mana−porirua@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Mana−Porirua Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 384 8344 wellingtoneast@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Wellington East Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 478 5535 wgtn−north@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Wellington North Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 970 6636 upperhutt@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Upper Hutt Yes x 3 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 568 2254 lowerhutt@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz. Lower Hutt Yes x 2 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Freedom Drivers 
Wellington

Yes 04 971 8596 wellington@freedomdrivers.co.nz Wellington www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers 
Wellington North

Yes 04 237 8306 wellingtonnorth@freedomdrivers.co.nz Wellington North www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers Hutt 
Valley

Yes 04 565 3121 huttvalley@freedomdrivers.co.nz Hutt Valley Yes www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Freedom Drivers Kapiti Yes 04 298 3184 kapiti@freedomdrivers.co.nz Kapiti No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz
Freedom Drivers  
Waikanae (incl Levin)

Yes 04 293 4532 waikanaenorth@freedomdrivers.co.nz Waikanae & Levin No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Paraparaumu Taxis Yes Yes 0800 50 82 94 paraparaumutaxis@xtra.co.nz

Masterton & Wairarapa

Paraparaumu & Kapiti Coast

Wellington, Paraparaumu & Kapiti Coast Regions
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Porirua Taxis Yes Yes 04 237 6099 enquiries@poriruataxis.co.nz Some http://poriruataxis.co.nz

Wgtn Combined Taxis Yes Yes 0800 384 4444 gd@taxis.co.nz Greater Wgtn Area Some www.taxis.co.nz
Wgtn Combined Shuttles Yes Yes www.combinedshuttles.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 04 470 7523 wellingtoncity@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Wellington City No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Hutt & City Taxis Yes Yes 0800 50 57 57 office@hutt−city−taxis.co.nz Lower Hutt Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 579 3162 marlborough@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Marlborough Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Marlborough Taxis Ltd Yes Yes 03 577 5511 marlb.taxis@xtra.co.nz Blenheim Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 541 0020 nelsonwest@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Nelson West Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 547 2133  nelsoneast@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Nelson East No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Freedom Drivers Nelson Yes 03 539 4856 nelson@freedomdrivers.co.nz Nelson No www.freedomdrivers.co.nz
Nelson City Taxis Yes Yes 0800 10 88 55 nelson.taxis@xtra.co.nz Nelson Some www.nelsontaxis.co.nz

Nelson City Cabs Yes 03 541 8294 bayscabs@yahoo.co.nz Nelson Some

Freedom Drivers 
Christchurch

Yes 03 252 1599 christchurch@freedomdrivers.co.nz Christchurch www.freedomdrivers.co.nz

Blue Star Taxis Yes Yes 03 379 9799 supervisor@bluestartaxis.org.nz Christchurch Some bluestartaxis.org.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03  358 9466 harewood@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Harewood Yes x1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 423 9778 cashmere@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Cashmere No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 312 2936 northcanterbury@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz North Canterbury Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 352 4596 redwood@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Redwood Yes x 2 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 323 6984 riccarton@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Riccarton Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 347 1009 selwyn@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Selwyn No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 423 9831 stalbans@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz St Albans Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 325 7153 wigram@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Wigram Yes x1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
First Direct Taxis Yes Yes 03 377 5555 Christchurch Some www.firstdirect.net.nz

Marlborough

Nelson

Christchurch & Canterbury
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Gold Band Taxis Yes Yes 03 379 5795 Christchurch Some www.goldbandtaxis.co.nz

Ashburton Taxis Yes 03 308 2288 gsrbentley@vodafone.co.nz Ashburton Yes x 2
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 307 7237 ashburton@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Ashburton No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 683 1073 timaru@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Timaru Yes x 2 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Timaru Taxis Yes Yes 03 688 8899 timarutaxis@xtra.co.nz Timaru No

John Gonsalves Taxis Yes 0800 566 893  gonso@outlook.co.nz Dunedin & Mosgiel Yes x 1
Freedom Drivers Dunedin Yes 03 471 8177 dunedin@freedomdrivers.co.nz Christchurch www.freedomdrivers.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 467 5017 dunedinnth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Dunedin North Yes x 3 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 486 2033 dunedinsth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Dunedin South Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
Dunedin Taxis Yes Yes 03 477 7777 info@dunedintaxis.co.nz  Dunedin www.dunedintaxis.co.nz
United Taxis Ltd Yes 0800 829 411 unitedtaxis@compassnet.co.nz Dunedin Some

Mosgiel Taxis Limited Yes 03 489 3344
Mosgiel/surroundin
g areas Dunedin−
Outram

Some

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 448 5135 alexandra@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Alexandra No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 434 8421 oamaru@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Oamaru No www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Whitestone Taxis Yes 03 434 1234 Oamaru Some

Queenstown Taxis Yes Yes 03 450 3000 enquiries@queenstowntaxis.com
Queenstown & 
Arrowtown

Some

Blue Star Taxis Yes Yes
03 217 7777 or 
0 27 447 7637

 www.bluebubbletaxi.co.nz Invercargill Some www.bluestartaxis.co.nz

Driving Miss Daisy Yes 03 216 7763 invercargill@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz Invercargill Yes x 1 www.drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

Southland 

Timaru

Ashburton

Dunedin

Otago
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181 Gore Taxis Yes 03 208 9444 Gore Some
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